’l’h‘ml\sm\ i 10 Orrerl
\undu\s of Oclober:
§ \lmlouoe fund

9P I() ll fe
3. qu (ners in Missions

l\euplenls for 4

SING YE MEN OF GOD

Join other men (and boys) from
churches across Alberla lo sing on

%ulm ‘day. Oclober 11 from 2 f:—pm al

Redeemer Unlled Reformed Church in
lLacombe.

Singing experience 1s nol Necessary:
Hlll][]ﬁ.- come and sing lo pralse our God.
lere will be & |]‘L-’EJ'":[I eamm o lslen &Gl

www. voulube.com/@sinoeMenOfcod

Welcome Paslor Kurlis
(@]
5]
1hank301vm0

Polluck ~

Oclober o
Delalls on Ledge

Annual Harvesting Event for
Food Grains Bank
is this Friday. _‘

Details on Mission Board _:

-

Today

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Next Sunday

9:30 am
10:30 am
6:00pm
5:00 pm

9:30 am
1:30pm

7:00 pm

9:30 am
7:00 pm

8:00am

9:30am
10:30am

Bible Discovery Hour

Worship Service

Prayer

Neighbours Table

Women of Faith Bible Study

Prayer

JRTW Small Group

Young Families

Worship Practice

Men’s Prayer Breakfast

Bible Discovery Hour

Worship Service




Allen McPhedran

Stories Jesus told...The Great Wedding Feast
Matthew 22:1-14

4. Do you think that belief in Jesus must always lead to the
behaviour of Jesus and, if not, we must leave the party?

1. Is this story Jesus told quite straight forward to you or do
you find some difficulties with it? In what way is it clear to
you?...in what way is it difficult?

2. What definition would you give to explain the "kingdom of
God? Why do you think that Jesus uses the banquet party
image for His kingdom?

3. Do you think that it was fair for the king to kick the man
out for not having the right clothes? why or why not?

Vision: Following Jesus Together

5. Is the question, "what would Jesus do?", helpful to you?
Do you consider it a useful guide for your behaviour?

The first Sunday of October (05) will be great with your new
pastoral couple here, Kurtis and Cindy. So, next Sunday,
September 28, will be my final Sunday with you and we
want to do a little preparation thinking together.

Our Scripture will be Matthew Chapter 13 Verses 24-32,

JESUS' STORY oF THE WHEAT AND THE

WEEDS! (appropriate for a farming and gardening com-
munity)

And here's a question to consider: "Do you think that it
might be time to begin pulling UP weeds in God's Kingdom
today?" Yes? No? what is your reason?

As usual, you are welcome to ask me questions or tell me
what you think in response to the Bible Talk today. You
always make me think and learn!

In person, email allen@mcphedran.ca or phone/text (&80)
718-6880.



mailto:allen@mcphedran.ca

