

Recipients for 4 Sundays of October:
1. Mortgage fund
2. Pro life

3. Partners in Missions



Jotn other men (and boys) from churches across Alberta to sing on Saturday, October 11 from 2-4pm at Redeemer United Reformed Church in Lacombe.

Singing experience is not necessary; simply come and sing to praise our 6od. There will be a livestream to listen at: www.youtube.com/@SingMenOf6od



Welcome Pastor Kurtis & Thanksgiving Potluck

October 5 Details on Ledge

Annual Harvesting Event for Food Grains Bank is this Friday.

Details on Mission Board



THIS WEEK

Today	9:30 am	Bible Discovery Hour
	10:30 am	Worship Service
	6:00pm	Prayer
Monday	5:00 pm	Neighbours Table
Tuesday	9:30 am	Women of Faith Bible Study
	1:30pm	Prayer
Wednesday	7:00 pm	JRTW Small Group
Thursday	9:30 am	Young Families
	7:00 pm	Worship Practice
Saturday	8:00am	Men's Prayer Breakfast
Next Sunday	9:30am	Bible Discovery Hour
	10:30am	Worship Service

Wifi Available Network ID: FBC-Guest Password: pfbc2017!

Allen McPhedran Stories Jesus told... The Great Wedding Feast Matthew 22:1-14 1. Is this story Jesus told quite straight forward to you or do you find some difficulties with it? In what way is it clear to you?...in what way is it difficult? 2. What definition would you give to explain the "kingdom of God? Why do you think that Jesus uses the banquet party image for His kingdom? 3. Do you think that it was fair for the king to kick the man out for not having the right clothes? why or why not?

Vision: Following Jesus Together

4. Do you think that belief in Jesus must always lead to the behaviour of Jesus and, if not, we must leave the party?
5. Is the question, "what would Jesus do?", helpful to you? Do you consider it a useful guide for your behaviour?
The first Sunday of October (05) will be great with your new pastoral couple here, Kurtis and Cindy. So, next Sunday, September 28, will be my final Sunday with you and we want to do a little preparation thinking together.
Our Scripture will be Matthew Chapter 13 Verses 24-32,
JESUS' STORY OF THE WHEAT AND THE WEEDS! (appropriate for a farming and gardening community)
And here's a question to consider: "Do you think that it might be time to begin pulling UP weeds in God's Kingdom
today?" Yes? No? what is your reason?
As usual, you are welcome to ask me questions or tell me

what you think in response to the Bible Talk today. You

In person, email allen@mcphedran.ca or phone/text (&80)

always make me think and learn!

718-6880.